Plac Namn

Klass A 6ppen

Bjorn Berntsson
Marcus Karlsson
Goran Widlert
Patrik Jonsson
Jonas Gustafsson
Johan Ahlander
Ulrik Persson
Andreas Johansson
Bengt Karlsson
Martin Lundell
Per Celander

Erik Gustafsson
Jan Gunnarsson
14 Lars Wahlstrom

Klass B

Robert Andersen
Claes Morck
Michael Ahlqvist
Ronny Paulsson
Lars Andersson
Tuula Mdrck
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Hakan Nilsson
Lars-Olof Rydén
Stig Lundgren
Jimmie Nilsson
12 Larry Lund

Klass C

Nicklas Stromberg
Bjorn Carlsson
Zigge Pettersson
Helen Gunnarsson
Tommy Mattisson
Kajsa Gunnarsson
Eive Jonsson
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den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
NT, Myresjo BGK

Nationell tavling den 4 augusti 2013
Spelplats: Myresjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Véaxjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Jénkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK J6énkdping
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
Véxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Boras MGK
BGK Varend
Boras MGK

Kungshalls BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Nassjo BGK
BGK Jonkoping

S1

32
32
39
38
31
40
33
41
33
36
41
38
45
39

34
41
39
40
41
44
41
41
46
39
41
41

41
41
42
45
41
36
43

S2

31
29
34
30
32
32
33
31
37
32
34
39
37
46

36
34
33
37
36
40
43
42
37
45
47
51

40
36
39
51
51
53
45

31
35
28
33
38
30
36
34
36
39
38
38
36
35

38
38
41
39
41
34
35
39
40
43
48
49

36
43
39
38
45
49
50

94

96

101
101
101
102
102
106
106
107
113
115
118
120

108
113
113
116
118
118
119
122
123
127
136
141

117
120
120
134
137
138
138

Snitt

31,3
32,0
33,7
33,7
33,7
34,0
34,0
35,3
35,3
35,7
37,7
38,3
39,3
40,0

36,0
37,7
37,7
38,7
39,3
39,3
39,7
40,7
41,0
42,3
45,3
47,0

39,0
40,0
40,0
44,7
45,7
46,0
46,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

Klass C
8 Viktor Ljungqvist Nassjo BGK 52 59 49 160 53,3

den 4 februari 2019 Sida 2 av



